FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77                                   info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
  forcecertification.com/en/weighing
EU Type Examination Certificate
No. 0200-MID-06126 Revision 1
EW2000
AUTOMATIC GRAVIMETRIC FILLING INSTRUMENT
Issued by  FORCE Certification
  EU - Notified Body No. 0200

forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 7 of 8
• Type designation
• Serial number
• Product(s) designation
• Reference class Ref(x)
• Accuracy class X(x)
• Max, Min, d
• Temperature range: -10 / +40 °C (optional)
• Electromagnetic class: E2
• Humidity: Non-condensing
• EU type examination certificate number
• Supply voltage
• Pneumatic/hydraulic pressure (if applicable)
• Maximum subtractive tare (if ≠ -Max)
• Information in respect of the conditions of use (if applicable)
• Information whether or not additional devices providing metrological results comply with
the provisions of Directive 2014/32/EU on legal metrological control (if applicable)
The markings and inscriptions shall fulfil the requirements of Article 8, Article 21, Article 22 and
Point 9 of Annex I of Directive 2014/32/EU.
0200-MID-06126 rev.1
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77                     info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 8 of 8
9. Pictures
Figure 1  CSX weighing controller/indicator
Figure 2  CSW20 weighing controller/indicator